Federal Firearms Licensee Burglary and
Robbery Statistics

Calendar Year 2015 = 2019 *Date of last data collection - January 2, 2020

How many FFL burglaries and robberies are reported to ATF?

FFL Burglaries FFL Robberies
600 36
33 33
30 29
26
400
20
200
10
0 BN 0
Number of FFL Burglaries Number of FFL Robberies
B Cy15 cy16 B cy17 B Cy18 CY 19 B CY 15 cy16 M cy17 B cy18 BCY19

Firearms Stolen During FFL

Firearms Stolen During FFL

Burglaries Robberies
370
322 329

300
200
100
0

Number of Firearms Stolen During FFL Burglarles Number of Firearms Stolen During FFL Robberies

CY 15 cy16 Ecy17 Bcyi1s BCY19 CY 15 cy16 B cy17 Bcyi1s ECY19

i AT F PROTECTING THE PUBLI
SERVING OUR NATION
_'_

(888) ATF-TIPS | www.ATF.gov | Twitter: @ATFHQ | Instagram: @ATFHQ | Facebook: facebook.com/HQATF




